
Protein Skimmer
INNOPURE

FOAM FRACTIONATION, REMOVAL, FILTRATION, DEGASSING, AERATION, CIRCULATION



Sk/M  OneSk/M  One

MODELS
kg l

SKIM ONE 300 TK

SKIM ONE 300 S

SKIM ONE 500 TK

SKIM ONE 500 S

80

80

300

300

120

120

500

500

3,0

3,0

4,0

4,0

200x360x338h

200x220x340h

200x360x338h

200x220x340h

500

350

500

350

7000

(4300)

7000

(4300)

cmmc/h mc/h HP

Water 
flow

Overall dimensions 
AxBxH

Unit 
weight

Water 
volume

Air 
flow

Aerator 
power

SKIM ONE TK

SKIM ONE S


