

FOAM FRACTIONATION, REMOVAL, FILTRATION, DEGASSING, AERATION, CIRCULATION







SKIM ONE S

MODELS	Water flow mc/h	Air flow mc/h	Aerator power HP	Overall dimensions AxBxH cm	Unit weight kg	Water volume I
SKIM ONE 300 TK	300	80	3,0	200x360x338h	500	7000
SKIM ONE 500 TK	500	120	4,0	200x360x338h	500	7000
SKIM ONE 300 S	300	80	3,0	200x220x340h	350	(4300)
SKIM ONE 500 S	500	120	4,0	200x220x340h	350	(4300)







M One







